THIS IS A DECISION PAPER

TO:

HARDIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

FROM:

teresa morgan, Superintendent
DATE:

November 16th, 2016
SUBJECT:
APPROVAL OF CHANGE ORDER #3 FOR THE BLUEGRASS HVAC PROJECT.
ISSUE:   


This is a change order debit of $ 2,456 and was needed to remove the contaminate ethylene glycol fluid from the hydronic system at Bluegrass.  This was a found condition after workers began renovation on the project.
FACTS


[image: image1.png]Change Order

(Insiructions on reverse side)

moser, cuanaE oros nMBER: ©0% omen O
B ceagoss M &g TP | 0-S-1p smouer 0
\jo\_\g,p\.ﬂ’wnf’ﬁﬁ ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NuMBER: |\ D 127] conTRACTOR T
Elimo etntoun; K 42o] CONTRACT OATE -Gy, oo O
10 CoNTRACTOR: CONTRACT FOR T2\ eaycaess M. Aleadhed)  ome O

5 N v
V.;»S«{u‘ 51%%%2;!):\'\3 e Wighwaty ARG FRegoceme -
Nud revain Y Yotgn

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
et S s s e st Moo sy et Comrcion g it

Reie Contaminale edlene &) yed fud Cromine hvenc sipten

The orginal KT ST Guaranteed Minu Pric) s s_2, %@ .00

The et chang by presiosy athorzd Change Onders 37 (L8
The [COMTRETSIY oo Maimun e ric s Change Ondervs » 24 A 62, G360
ThOConrac S ] (Garreet i) ill e (ncreased) (deremed
gy i Chngs O i h amouns of s 2 4%, 60
The e ORI SUn) (Gosramtcd sz i) incuding this Change Order will e s 2, “HAHN ). 60

The Contsct i il beimeresed) esresm Ty 200 ( O )dars.

Thedte of Sulstantl Conption s of e dte oftis Changs Ot theror s €3 =\ =\

NOTE: Thi ChngeOnlerdocs ot e changsinthe Conrct um, Contat T Gt i i whic
aveben aoried by Construcion Chang Dt forwhich h ot e s n disul  descibd in Sbpasgagh
8ol A1A Dcament Az,

o vald unil signed by the Acit

iacor nd Owrer.




RECOMMENDATION


I RECOMMEND THE BOARD APPROVE CHANGE ORDER #3 for the bluegrass hvac project in the amount of $ 2,456.
RECOMMENDED MOTION


I MOVE THE BOARD APPROVE credit CHANGE ORDER #3 for the bluegrass hvac project in the amount of $ 2,456.
